MSO )

Coupe des Critériums "1"

Handybike

05.05.2017

1 1501

2 1506

3 1503

4 1502

5 1505

6 1504

Nom, prénom Localité

BOBST
HANS-RUEDI

N/A

BOGLI DANIEL
N/A

KASER SVEN
N/A

COURTET
PARVESH

N/A
TENDON YVES
N/A

MONTAVON
MATHIEU

N/A

HAUTE-SORNE

Canton

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Handybike

Handybike

Handybike

Handybike

Handybike

Handybike

Année

1972

1972

1972

1972

1972

1972

Tours

Temps total

00:14:52.48

00:15:32.92

00:15:42.50

00:15:42.72

00:16:03.28

00:15:39.11

Ecart

40.44

50.02

50.24

1:10.80

2Tr.

Points

35

32

30

28

26

25
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